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Colorado Chapter of the Wildlife Society
Jim Olterman Scholarship

Year

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

Recipient

Jamie Thayer

Matt Brekke

Kyle Heinrick

Tyler Hicks

Not given

Clayton Bon Durant
Kathryn Bernier
Kristin Barker

College

Colorado State Univ.
Colorado State Univ.
Colorado State Univ.
Western State College

Western State College
Western State College
Western State College



