Revised: Mar 2012

Colorado Chapter of the Wildlife Society Jim Olterman Scholarship

<u>Year</u>	Recipient	<u>College</u>
2004	Jamie Thayer	Colorado State Univ.
2005	Matt Brekke	Colorado State Univ.
2006	Kyle Heinrick	Colorado State Univ.
2007	Tyler Hicks	Western State College
2008	Not given	_
2009	Clayton Bon Durant	Western State College
2010	Kathryn Bernier	Western State College
2011	Kristin Barker	Western State College